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Work Undertaken Under Maharashtra Rural Employment Guarantee Scheme Employment
Report : Yearly

District : Ahmadnagar Reporting Year : 2010-11
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1 2 3 4 5 6
April 28.12 28.12 0.42 939 2010-11

May 77.72 105.84 1.38 1013 2010-11

June 197.04 302.88 2.27 1080 2010-11

July 86.31 389.19 2.83 1081 2010-11

August 38.90 428.09 3.18 1082 2010-11

September 45.83 473.92 3.74 1103 2010-11

October 37.45 511.37 3.96 1104 2010-11

November 41.28 552.65 4.22 1106 2010-11

December 37.61 590.26 4.32 1106 2010-11

January 28.77 619.03 4.53 1111 2010-11

February 35.44 654.47 4.73 1126 2010-11

March 46.59 701.06 4.92 1142 2010-11

Total 701.06 5356.88 40.51 12993
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